Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Spanish
Teacher

Teacher CAHSEE Prep
Teacher

Teacher Chemistry
Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Teacher Social Science
Teacher Math
Teacher Biology
Teacher Anatomy

Instructional Aide/ Sub/ English
Teacher

Teacher Math
Teacher Spanish
Teacher History
Teacher History AP

Teacher History

Other Positions Held

Instructional Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Department Total Wages

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$61,966
$61,778
$60,752
$60,725
$60,121
$59,597
$57,021
$56,325
$55,282
$54,706
$54,167
$54,121
$53,747
$52,910
$52,796
$51,892
$51,292
$50,597
$31,328
$26,844
$26,769
$26,561
$26,531
$26,335

$26,097
$25,941
$25,636
$25,020
$24,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,512
$13,497
$13,412
$13,410
$13,360
$13,317
$13,104
$13,047
$12,961
$12,913
$12,869
$12,865
$12,834
$12,765
$12,756
$12,681
$12,632
$12,574

$2,577
$10,615
$10,608
$10,591
$10,589
$10,573

$10,553
$10,540
$10,515
$10,464
$10,436



Teacher English

Teacher LMU Residence/ Math
Teacher

Instructional Aide/ Sub
Teacher Math

Teacher English
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide
Teacher Math

Instructional Aide,
Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide,
Teacher English

Instructional Aide

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High
Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$24,641
$24,453

$19,393
$17,662

$14,898
$14,814

$14,578
$12,830
$10,085

$10,433
$10,417

$1,478
$9,047

$9,182
$9,083

$1,093
$9,803
$9,232



