Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$61,966	\$13,512
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$61,778	\$13,497
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$60,752	\$13,412
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$60,725	\$13,410
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$60,121	\$13,360
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$59,597	\$13,317
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$57,021	\$13,104
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$56,325	\$13,047
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$55,282	\$12,961
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$54,706	\$12,913
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$54,167	\$12,869
Teacher Spanish		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$54,121	\$12,865
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$53,747	\$12,834
Teacher CAHSEE Prep		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$52,910	\$12,765
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$52,796	\$12,756
Teacher Chemistry		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$51,892	\$12,681
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$51,292	\$12,632
Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$50,597	\$12,574
Substitute Teacher	Instructional Aide	Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$31,328	\$2,577
Teacher Social Science		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,844	\$10,615
Teacher Math		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,769	\$10,608
Teacher Biology		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,561	\$10,591
Teacher Anatomy		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,531	\$10,589
Instructional Aide/ Sub/ English Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,335	\$10,573
Teacher Math		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$26,097	\$10,553
Teacher Spanish		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$25,941	\$10,540
Teacher History		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$25,636	\$10,515
Teacher History AP		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$25,020	\$10,464
Teacher History		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$24,674	\$10,436

Teacher English		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$24,641	\$10,433
Teacher LMU Residence/ Math Teacher		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$24,453	\$10,417
Instructional Aide/ Sub		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$19,393	\$1,478
Teacher Math	Instructional Aide, Substitute Teacher	Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$17,662	\$9,047
Teacher English		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$14,898	\$9,182
Substitute Teacher	Instructional Aide, Teacher English	Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$14,814	\$9,083
Substitute Teacher	Instructional Aide	Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$14,578	\$1,093
Instructional Aide		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$12,830	\$9,803
Teacher Math		Alliance Dr. Olga Mohan High	Instruction	\$10,085	\$9,232